CY917R І CLASSIC Collection
Undermount
Cyclone is proud to introduce the sleek and
tasteful CY917R. Enjoy a modern style fan
without the fuss of a renovation. Features a
single, centered fan that boasts 300 CFM of
power. Elegant mesh filters are a breeze to
remove and replace. A powerful machine in
a small frame, well-suited to any size living
space.
Green Features:
3 Speed Push Button
Control Panel
Cyclone Range Hoods Inc.
1361 Huntingwood Drive, Unit 16. Toronto, ON. M1S 3J1. Canada.
Toll Free: 1-888-293-5662 Tel: (416) 293-0933 Fax: (416) 293-4793 Website: www.CycloneRangeHoods.com
Model Finish Ducting Filters Size CFM
CY917R24W White 6” round Mesh 24” 300
CY917R24B Black 6” round Mesh 24” 300
CY917R24SS Stainless Steel 6” round Mesh 24” 300
CY917R30W White 6” round Mesh 30” 300
CY917R30B Black 6” round Mesh 30” 300
CY917R30SS Stainless Steel 6” round Mesh 30” 300
CY917R36SS Stainless Steel 6” round Mesh 36” 300
Long-Lasting
LED Lights
Grease Ring
Breathe Better